
Name/Department Title Ext # E-mail Address Cell Phone

Glass Customer Service SyrOrders@syracuseglass.com

Andy Eicholzer Customer Service Team Supervisor 13 AEicholzer@syracuseglass.com

Tom Curtin Customer Service Rep 35 TCurtin@syracuseglass.com

Jack Kelley Customer Service Rep 41 JKelley@syracuseglass.com

Brett Hogan Customer Service Rep BHogan@syracuseglass.com

Nancy Foisia Customer Service Rep 36 NFoisia@syracuseglass.com

Shower Doors SyrShowers@syracuseglass.com

Tiffany Humphrey Glass and Shower Door Estimator 37 THumphrey2@syracuseglass.com

Sidney Chafee Shower Door Estimator 11 SChafee@syracuseglass.com

All Glass Storefronts Estimating

Nick Cappelletti

Storefronts Estimating Team Supervisor

39

EFranz@syracuseglass.com

Emily Roach All Glass Storefronts Estimator 17 ERoach@syracuseglass.com

Glass Estimating
Mike Kovacs

All Glass Storefronts Estimator

12

MKovacs@syracuseglass.com

Aluminum Storefronts Estimating Metalgroup@syracuseglass.com
Michael York Metal Team Technical Coordinator 19 MYork@syracuseglass.com

Jeff Gillespie Senior Estimator- Aluminum Storefronts JGillespie@syracuseglass.com 315-317-9544

Kyle Mills Aluminum Storefronts Estimator 14 KMills@syracuseglass.com

Evan Salce Aluminum Storefronts Estimator 49 ESalce@syracuseglass.com

Tiffany Chiarilli Inside Sales & Customer Service Manager 45 TiffC@syracuseglass.com

Sales Team

Tom Resch Architectural Sales Rep. TResch@syracuseglass.com

Sherri Doucette Architectural Sales Rep. SDoucette@syracuseglass.com 207-890-1499

Steve Legg Architectural Sales Rep. SLegg@syracuseglass.com 315-552-4755

Delivery/Trucking

Rick Pulver

Trucking / Driver Supervisor 315-243-5364

RPulver@syracuseglass.com 315-427-7377

Shipping/Receiving

Tyler Sharp

Logistics Manager 34

TSharp@syracuseglass.com

Production Support
Mike Wickens Production Support Group 56 Mwickens@syracuseglass.com

Senior Buyer
Jeannie Wightman Purchasing 29 JWightman@syracuseglass.com

Accounts Receivable
Kelly Keeler Accounting & HR Manager 20 KKeeler@syracuseglass.com

Karen Anthony Accounting Assistant & Web Center Admin 27 KAnthony@syracuseglass.com

SyrAllGlass@syracuseglass.com

SyrProjects@syracuseglass.com

Kelly Blondin Glass and Shower Door Estimator

24 NCappelletti@syracuseglass.com

Eric Franz

Big Jobs Estimating Team Supervisor

KBlondin@syracuseglass.com

55

3

5

4

7

6

57

mailto:Orders@syracuseglass.com
mailto:TCurtin@syracuseglass.com
mailto:JKelley@syracuseglass.com
mailto:KEadon@syracuseglass.com
mailto:KBlondin@syracuseglass.com
mailto:SyrShowers@syracuseglass.com
mailto:ERoach@syracuseglass.com
mailto:SLegg@syracuseglass.com

	Telephone List



